
Kansas Suicide Prevention Resources 

Websites 

Kansas Suicide Prevention Project website: http://www.kansassuicideprevention.org/ 
800.273.8255 . 785-841-2345 

Southeast Kansas Education Service Center website: www.greenbush.org/ 

Coalitions 

Southeast Kansas Youth Suicide Prevention Coalition - Covers Montgomery, Wilson, Elk, 
and Chautauqua Counties - Contact: Bobbye Maley bmaley@fourcounty.com 

Johnson County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Shana Burgess  
shana.burgess@jocogov.org 

Horizons Mental Health Center Suicide Prevention - Brenda Brown  brownb@hmhc.com 

Suicide Prevention Coalition of Northwest Kansas - Covers Phillips, Decatur, and Norton 
Counties - Contact: Joyce Morgan   jmorgan@usd325.com or Johanna Mason 
jmason@usd294.org 

Shawnee County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Steve Christenberry  
schristenberry@fsgctopeka.com 

Youth Suicide Prevention Task Force of Central Kansas Partnership - Contact: Janel Rose 
health@bartoncounty.org 

The Model for Change Initiative: Suicide Prevention - Covers Ford, Hodgeman, and Gray 
Counties - Contact: Vicki Broz vbroz@compassbh.org 

Atchison County Suicide Prevention Task Force - Contact: Joshua Snyder 
snyder.joshua@usd377.org 

Kansas City Suicide Awareness and Prevention Program (KC-SAPP) - Contact: Stan 
Edlavitch 

Sedgwick County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Jason Scheck 
Jason.scheck@sedgwick.gov 

Harvey County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Jason Reynolds 
Jason.reynolds931@gmail.com 

MARPC Suicide Prevention Initiative  - Manhattan - Contact: Melissa Rickel-Morrill 
Melissa@tryufm.org 



Clay County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Jaclyn Pfizenmaier 
jaclynpfizenmaier@usd379.org 

Flint Hills Youth Suicide Prevention Project - Covers Emporia - Contact: Kay Lingenfelter 

klingenfelter@mhceck.org 

IMPACT on Suicide - Covers Salina - Contact: Brenda Haaga bhaaga@c-k-f.org 

Leavenworth County Suicide Prevention Project - REALITY CHECK - Contact: Vicky Kaaz 
vkaaz@theguidance-ctr.org 

Douglas County Suicide Prevention Coalition - Contact: Kristine Chapman 
kchapman@willowdvcenter.org 

Mental Health Centers 

BERT NASH COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER, INC. 
200 Maine Street, Suite A, Lawrence, KS 66044 
Phone: 785-843-9192 
Website: http://www.bertnash.org 

CENTRAL KANSAS MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
809 Elmhurst, Salina, KS 67401  
Phone: 785-823-6322  
Website: http://www.ckmhc.org 

COMCARE OF SEDGWICK COUNTY 
635 North Main, Wichita, KS 67203 
Phone: 316-660-7655 
Link: http://www.sedgwickcounty.org/comcare 

COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER OF CRAWFORD COUNTY 
911 E. Centennial, Pittsburg, KS 66762 
Phone: 620-231-5130 
Website: http://www.crawfordcohd.org 

COMPASS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
531 Campus View, Box 477, Garden City, KS 67846 
Phone: 620-276-6470 
Website: http://www.areamhc.org/ 

CROSSWINDS COUNSELING AND WELLNESS 
1000 Lincoln, Emporia, KS 66801 
Phone: 620-343-2211 
Website: http://www.mhceck.org 

ELIZABETH LAYTON CENTER 
2537 Eisenhower Rd, Ottawa, KS 66067 
Phone: 785-242-3780 
Website: http://www.laytoncenter.org 
 
 



FAMILY SERVICE & GUIDANCE CENTER 
325 SW Frazier, Topeka, KS 66606 
Phone: 785-232-5005 
Website: http://www.fsgctopeka.com 

FOUR COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
3751 West Main, Independence, KS 67301 
Phone: 620-331-1748 
Website: http://www.fourcounty.com 

HIGH PLAINS MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
208 East 7th Street, Hays, KS 67601 
Phone: 785-628-2871 
Website: http://www.highplainsmentalhealth.com/ 

HORIZONS MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
1600 N. Lorraine, Suite 202, Hutchinson, KS 67501 
Phone: 620-931-2317 
Website: http://www.hmhc.com 

 

IROQUOIS CENTER FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, INC. 
610 E. Grant Avenue, Greensburg, KS 67054 
Phone: 620-723-2272 
Website: http://www.irqcenter.com 

 

JOHNSON COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
6000 Lamar, Suite 130, Mission, KS 66202 
Phone: 913-826-1500 
Website: http://mentalhealth.jocogov.org/ 

 

KANZA MENTAL HEALTH & GUIDANCE CENTER 
909 South 2nd Street, Hiawatha, KS 66434 
Phone: 785-742-7113 
Website: http://www.kanzamhgc.org 

 

LABETTE CENTER FOR MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 
1730 Belmont, Parsons, KS 67357 
Phone: 620-421-3770 
Website: http://www.lcmhs.com 

 

PAWNEE MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 
2001 Claflin Rd, Manhattan, KS 66502 
Phone: 785-587-4300 
Website: http://www.pawnee.org 

 

PRAIRIE VIEW, INC. 
1901 East 1st Street, Newton, KS 67114 
Phone: 316-284-6310 
Website: http://www.prairieview.org 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELING CENTER, INC 
520 E Augusta Ave., Augusta, KS 67010 
Phone: 316-775-5491 
Website: http://www.scmhcc.org 

 

SOUTHEAST KANSAS MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
304 North Jefferson, Iola, KS 66749 
Phone: 620-365-8641 

 



SOUTHWEST GUIDANCE CENTER 
333 W. 15th, PO Box 2945, Liberal, KS 67905 
Phone: 620-624-8171 
Website: http://www.southwestguidance.org 

 

SPRING RIVER MENTAL HEALTH AND WELLNESS, INC. 
6610 SE Quakervale Road, Riverton, KS 66770 
Phone: 620-848-2300 
Website: http://www.srmhw.org/ 

 

SUMNER MENTAL HEALTH CENTER 
1601 West 16th Street, Wellington, KS 67152 
Phone: 620-326-7448 
Website: http://www.sumnermentalhealth.org/ 

 

THE CENTER FOR COUNSELING AND CONSULTATION 
5815 Broadway, Great Bend, KS 67530 
Phone: 620-792-2544 
Link: http://www.thecentergb.org 

 

THE GUIDANCE CENTER, INC 
500 Limit Street, Leavenworth, KS 66048 
Phone: 913-682-5118 
Website: http://www.theguidance-ctr.org 

 

VALEO BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE 
5401 West 7th, Topeka, KS 66606 
Phone: 785-228-3071 
Website: http://www.valeotopeka.org 

 

WYANDOT CENTER FOR COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL HEALTHCARE, INC. 
757 Armstrong Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66117 
Phone: 913-233-3300 
Website: http://www.wyandotcenter.org 

 

 

	  


